
WOMEN JUNIOR
SAT 2 AUG 2025

Competition Bracket

Quarterfinals Semifinals Final

Heat 1 Rk

933 CHALLIS F. 1GBR

935 de OLIVEIRA L. 2FRA

956 van der HAAR M. 3NED

954 STIPLOVSEK J. 4SUI

952 SCHOFFELMEER I. 5NED

Heat 2 Rk

940 GREENOUGH L. 1NZL

930 ALDEN A. 2USA

939 GAYNOR T. 3GBR

948 OSTERGAARD I.L. 4DEN

942 HEALY I. 5AUS

Heat 3 Rk

946 MERTEN D. 1USA

938 FORONDA CASTRO N. 2COL

934 CLAESSENS J. 3SUI

937 ESCOBAR GUEVARA A. 4ECU

945 LAPKOVA E. 5CZE

Heat 4 Rk

949 RENDALL TODD E. 1GBR

941 GUY C. 2AUS

943 KARKLINA A. 3LAT

931 BROUCHIER C. 4FRA

947 NOETH M. 5BEL

Heat 1 Rk

933 CHALLIS F. 1GBR

941 GUY C. 2AUS

946 MERTEN D. 3USA

935 de OLIVEIRA L. 4FRA

954 STIPLOVSEK J. 5SUI

934 CLAESSENS J. 6SUI

943 KARKLINA A. 7LAT

931 BROUCHIER C. 8FRA

Heat 2 Rk

940 GREENOUGH L. 1NZL

949 RENDALL TODD E. 2GBR

938 FORONDA CASTRO N. 3COL

930 ALDEN A. 4USA

939 GAYNOR T. 5GBR

956 van der HAAR M. 6NED

937 ESCOBAR GUEVARA A. 7ECU

948 OSTERGAARD I.L. 8DEN

 Rk

940 GREENOUGH L. 1NZL

949 RENDALL TODD E. 2GBR

930 ALDEN A. 3USA

946 MERTEN D. 4USA

935 de OLIVEIRA L. 5FRA

941 GUY C. 6AUS

933 CHALLIS F. 7GBR

938 FORONDA CASTRO N. 8COL

LEGEND

Rk Rank
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